Bewerb

Niederosterreich-Cup

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Heimmannschaft
DSO Gollums 2
Steininger Michael
Huber Robert
Gruber Erich
Fellner Wolfgang

ab Spielnr

42
11

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A1

Ad
Doppel A2

A1

A4
Doppel A1

A2

A3

A2

A4

A3

A1

2. Runde

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

fur
B5
B6

Legs

Sets

0 3
1 3
3 1
3 1
2 3
3 1
2 3
3 0
0 3
3 2
3 2
3 2
0 3
1 3
3 1
3 0
1 3
3 2
2 3
3 0

Datum
25.10.2019

Spielort

KrummnuRbaum

Gastmannschaft
SDC Snipers
Weif} Hannes

Fechter Dominik

Pichlmayr Markus
Kappl Phillip

Schrall Matthias

statt
B2 16

ab Spielnr far

Einzel

39

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4

B3

B1

B2
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